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SUEZ

Active Pay Arrangem:
Cis Division: 060

CIS Division m Plan ID Number mm Start Date of Plan

060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060

7292190466
4199621111
4373025129
4503631111
6225531111
6797363143
7556730000
4933621111
6785531111
3945639015
3994531111
7207671784
2538162747
2332125017
3511631111
1199621111
6995114569
0793367951
0477108386
5506231111
4971235209
5960031111
2981649427
0103331111
3853872733
0974631111
3072631111
1090624776
4447075005
4447075005
3660033043
3660033043
0736926123
3184431111
3184431111
5870228454

7293721281
4197628299
4370428794
4502237145
6222803976
6796620275
7550169583
4939813123
6784808371
3945085641
3990410582
7209248008
2535889503
2330323919
3516390406
1192234706
6996256087
0799337559
0477072461
5503947016
4971179985
5969922824
2985430326
0107992970
3858093468
0971562155
3072613596
1096260913
4446470265
4446470265
3662920037
3662920037
0732499933
3188596049
3188596049
5878265580

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

7292190649
4199620994
4373025864
4503630503
6225530714
6797360976
7556730635
4933620635
6785530186
3949870288
3994530875
7201248826
2538162141
2332125062
3511630625
1199620991
6996004973
0794113549
0477108724
5506235398
4971235444
5960030891
2981649913
0103330723
3853374019
0974630836
3072630281
1091788785
4446136888
4445577752
3668118676
3668671985
0732790830
3184430086
3184430085
5874794075

8/5/2020

8/11/2020
8/13/2020
8/17/2020
8/20/2020
8/24/2020
8/6/2020

8/6/2020

8/18/2020
7/13/2020
8/19/2020
8/17/2020
8/7/2020

8/24/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/24/2020
8/17/2020
6/30/2020
8/7/2020

8/18/2020
8/5/2020

8/14/2020
8/24/2020
8/10/2020
8/20/2020
8/20/2020
8/14/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/21/2020




060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060

1071231111
0260031111
8398521111
1013044686
9522284710
6280331111
9372003283
4940131111
7946579148
9666431111
8325921111
1438621111
4849885062
8451877843
1836531111
8440821111
8440821111
5311924764
9012076056
0337765264
6767750541
2990786862
6757846759
5958900820
6386037503
3696405964
7414852464
4444058522
0575731180
1798904133
6166531111
6304414340
5447170202
8594237333
4560547005
4515777754
0310631111
8591502546
1238272541
7826130182
8750292104
3235554328
1782621111

1072137252
0264706799
8390705129
1012510560
9528003212
6286414622
9371398086
4945258220
7948891224
9669046796
8328571489
1438567015
4843513696
8454403334
1835906743
8442510170
8442510170
5312499584
9011656460
0332453315
6769023148
2997546387
6756123557
5950472435
6388092122
3697440742
7418886842
4447491784
0573304105
1795181418
6166403891
6301747848
5442132282
8593053982
4565189078
4517314593
0316761574
8599469001
1230663366
7824257728
8750919785
3239775908
1780336859

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

1071230755
0260030814
8398520890
1011472749
9522284054
6280330753
9376823227
4940130658
7946579013
9666430466
8325920141
1438620792
4845136354
8451877805
1836530776
8440820578
8440821027
5310508635
9011186190
0337765348
6767750409
2998575048
6757846155
5951936123
6382705424
3696405286
7410909627
4449261003
0575731718
1792974932
6166530860
6304931003
5443695980
8591054322
4560984421
4517067971
0310630936
8507829422
1234673827
7826130539
8750292279
3230511036
1782620398

8/21/2020
8/18/2020
7/31/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/21/2020
8/19/2020
8/14/2020
7/30/2020
8/17/2020
8/21/2020
8/19/2020
8/18/2020
8/19/2020
8/24/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
7/8/2020

8/21/2020
8/11/2020
8/3/2020

8/20/2020
7/27/2020
8/21/2020
8/20/2020
8/21/2020
8/10/2020
8/13/2020
8/17/2020
7/22/2020
8/18/2020
8/11/2020
8/17/2020
8/20/2020
8/12/2020
8/18/2020
8/19/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/5/2020

8/24/2020
8/13/2020
8/19/2020




060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060
060

1540441594
0390457560
2725431111
0312955331
0024652305
1458361604
5926030725
0812306166
9942340982
4430576028
6962531111
5248772340
7981974162
2518086740
3996264103
5332497224
1744360197
1142633844
0343245438
1041116336
0755912697
8240921111
9725721111

1549495057
0393272175
2727506076
0312649240
0025497102
1459810719
5922422772
0815334537
9944788919
4431578603
6966773549
5244814190
7983323154
2514519040
3993755441
5337431709
1740006656
1142550826
0346117621
1047202819
0753993568
8247761265
9726829114

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

1540441962
0390457465
2725430065
0319259584
0023361636
1456645066
5926030014
0816085584
9944086558
4432865305
6962530460
5248772144
7986165315
2511447458
3996264770
5335336902
1747878539
1141700837
0340797359
1045404944
0757716919
8240920983
9725720932

8/14/2020
8/11/2020
8/18/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/13/2020
8/24/2020
8/4/2020

8/20/2020
8/12/2020
8/13/2020
7/8/2020

7/22/2020
8/24/2020
8/18/2020
8/7/2020

8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/24/2020
8/7/2020

8/21/2020
8/11/2020
8/4/2020




ents

End Date of Plan |Installment Frequency Number of Installn|Active Dispute Exists

9/12/2020
8/31/2020
8/25/2020
8/28/2020
8/29/2020
8/25/2020
9/7/2020
10/12/2020
9/30/2020
9/25/2020
8/19/2020
8/28/2020
8/21/2020
9/24/2020
8/21/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/15/2020
8/31/2020
8/21/2020
9/1/2020
8/21/2020
9/4/2020
8/25/2020
9/15/2020
8/26/2020
8/21/2020
8/22/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
9/20/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
9/1/2020

Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Private Fire Bi-Monthly FLB
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Private Fire Bi-Monthly FLB
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Leakguard Residential Bi-Monthly
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18




9/7/2020

8/31/2020
8/21/2020
8/31/2020
9/4/2020

8/26/2020
9/9/2020

8/28/2020
8/28/2020
8/19/2020
9/16/2020
8/20/2020
9/4/2020

8/20/2020
8/25/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/28/2020
9/4/2020

8/21/2020
9/3/2020

8/28/2020
8/28/2020
10/6/2020
10/5/2020
9/24/2020
9/16/2020
10/1/2020
9/2/2020

8/26/2020
9/9/2020

8/20/2020
9/1/2020

9/15/2020
9/21/2020
11/9/2020
9/4/2020

9/28/2020
9/4/2020

8/28/2020
9/15/2020
9/4/2020

9/25/2020

Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Commercial Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly SCB
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly SCB
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
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9/11/2020
9/1/2020
9/11/2020
9/18/2020
9/24/2020
9/14/2020
10/14/2020
9/4/2020
9/18/2020
9/25/2020
10/14/2020
9/17/2020
9/4/2020
9/22/2020
11/1/2020
11/17/2020
9/21/2020
9/25/2020
12/15/2020
9/18/2020
12/4/2020
8/13/2021
7/6/2021

Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly SCB
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly SCB
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly SCB
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
Idaho - Water Residential Bi-Monthly W18
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Installment Amt | Current Balance

$

€ O P P P P P P P H P P B P B P P P H P P P H P B A B A P €L P & P &L &P

78
2,389
180
105
138
324
184
54
71
42
29
34
48
61
64
71
75
78
80
90
90
91
94
96
101
103
106
107
115
115
117
117
120
123
123
135

$

H P P P P A H H H B P PO P PO P PO P O P P P B P B B B P P P H L L L L P

29
34
48
61
96
71
75
78
182
20
90
91
94
96
101
103
106
107
77
162
70
175
120
15
107
135



$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

142
165
165
174
186
200
214
226
230
231
250
378
400
414
457

7,737

7,737

20
38
40
42
44
48
50
60
61
68
75
80
84
86
86
100
100
100
100
100
103
109
113
131
136
138

P P P P P PO P P P O P P P P P P P P H P P P B P H P P P O H B A B K P H & P &H & & &N &

142
165
165
174
186
131
214
226
358
231
250
378
568
414
457
144

7,593

40
38
40
134
73
47
45
114
122
69
145
79
84
86
86
74
148
153
195
205
206
172
106
262
136
268



$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $




